
Event Calendar for April - 2024 - 2025  (KG - GRADE 10)

DAY DATE KG SECTION GRADE 1 & 2 GRADE 3 - 5 GRADE 6 - 10

Monday 1st April QP- Submission- MA 1 Grade 10

Tuesday 2nd April

Wednesday 3rd April

Thursday 4th April

Friday 5th April

Saturday 6th April

Sunday 7th April

Monday 8th April Eid Al Fitr

Tuesday 9th April

Wednesday 10th April

Thursday 11th April

Friday 12th April

Saturday 13th April

Sunday 14th April

Monday 15th April School Reopens- Session 2024-25 Begins (Grade 1-10)
     (MA 1) Grade 10-Begins

(Grade 10 Session will start on 
4th March)

Tuesday 16th April Send circular for PTA nomination

Wednesday 17th April

Thursday 18th April

Friday 19th April

Saturday 20th April

Sunday 21st April

Monday 22nd April Online classes

Tuesday 23rd April

Wednesday 24th April

Thursday 25th April Online Assembly Online Assembly

Friday 26th April

Saturday 27th April

Sunday 28th April

Monday 29th April FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL

Tuesday 30th April World Heritage Day 



Event Calendar for May - 2024 - 2025  (KG - GRADE 10)

DAY DATE KG SECTION GRADE 1 & 2 GRADE 3 - 5 GRADE 6 - 10

Wednesday 1st May International Labour day & Support Staff Appreciation Ceremony & GRADE 5A &B ASSEMBLY

Thursday 2nd May Earth Day

Friday 3rd May

Saturday 4th May

Sunday 5th May

Monday 6th May KG ASSEMBLY (General assembly) QP- Submission- PT I Grd 10

Tuesday 7th May
G 1 &2 ASSEMBLY (General 

assembly)

Wednesday 8th May Book and Language day &GRADE 5 C ASSEMBLY

Thursday 9th May Talent Hunt

Friday 10th May           Red Day Talent Hunt  Audition Talent Hunt Audition

Saturday 11th May

Sunday 12th May

Monday 13th May
Mother's Day 

KG ASSEMBLY (General assembly) (MA 1) Grade 9-Begins

Tuesday 14th May
G 1 &2 ASSEMBLY (General 

assembly)

Wednesday 15th May Grade 5M&5NASSEMBLY and Academic Excellance Awards 2023-2024

Thursday 16th May E-Safety Workshop & House meeting

Friday 17th May Colour Day (yellow) School Parliment Election

Saturday 18th May QP- Submission- PT I Grade 3-8

Sunday 19th May

Monday 20th May KG 2 A ASSEMBLY (PT 1) Grade 10-Begins

Tuesday 21st May G 1 A ASSEMBLY (MA 1) Grade 9-Ends

Wednesday 22nd May 10 A  ASSEMBLY

Thursday 23rd May House meeting

Friday 24th May
QP- Submission- PT I Grade 9 
& students council meeting

Saturday 25th May International Plastic Free Day

Sunday 26th May

Monday 27th May KG  2 B  ASSEMBLY (PT 1) Grade 10-Ends

Tuesday 28th May G 1 B ASSEMBLY Investiture Ceremony

Wednesday 29th May 10 M ASSEMBLY

Thursday 30th May Around The World- SST 
Around The World- SST  

&House meeting

Friday 31st May Colour Day(orange) Students Council Meeting



Event Calendar for June - 2024 - 2025  (KG - GRADE 10)

DAY DATE KG SECTION GRADE 1 & 2 GRADE 3 - 5 GRADE 6 - 10

Saturday 1st June PTM- Grade-10

Sunday 2nd June

Monday 3rd June KG 2 C ASSEMBLY
PT 1 GRADE 3-8 -Begins

Tuesday 4th June G 1C ASSEMBLY

Wednesday 5th June World Environment Day
World Environment Day& 

Grade 9A Assembly

Thursday 6th June House meeting

Friday 7th June World Food Safety Day
World Food Safety 

Day&Students Council 
Meeting

Saturday 8th June

Sunday 9th June

Monday 10th June KG 2 D ASSEMBLY (PT 1) Grade 9 -Begins

Tuesday 11th June G 1D ASSEMBLY

Wednesday 12th June Digital Literacy Day & Grade 9M  Assembly

Thursday 13th June PT 1 GRADE 3-8  -Ends House meeting

Friday 14th June Talent Hunt Day Students Council Meeting

Saturday 15th June

Sunday 16th June EID AL ADHA

Monday 17th June EID AL ADHA

Tuesday 18th June EID AL ADHA

Wednesday 19th June Grade 4A&4B Assembly

Thursday 20th June

Friday 21st June
International Day of Yoga / Father's day 

  (PT 1) Grade 9  - Ends

Saturday 22nd June

Sunday 23rd June

Monday 24th June KG 2 E ASSEMBLY

Tuesday 25th June G 1 E ASSEMBLY
Tree Act Dance- Environment 

Theme- House activity

Wednesday 26th June Grade 4C &4D Assembly

Thursday 27th June House meeting

Friday 28th June Color day (blue) Students Council Meeting

Saturday 29th June PTM- Grades KG-9  

Sunday 30th June



Event Calendar for July - 2024 - 2025  (KG - GRADE 10)

DAY DATE KG SECTION GRADE 1 & 2 GRADE 3 - 5 GRADE 6 - 10

Monday 1st July Paid Field Trip

Tuesday 2nd July  Paid Field Trip Paid Field  Trip Paid Field Trip (6-10)

Wednesday 3rd July

Thursday 4th July

Friday 5th July Summer Break -Begins ( Students)

Saturday 6th July

Sunday 7th July

Monday 8th July

Tuesday 9th July

Wednesday 10th July

Thursday 11th July

Friday 12th July

Saturday 13th July

Sunday 14th July

Monday 15th July

Tuesday 16th July

Wednesday 17th July

Thursday 18th July

Friday 19th July

Saturday 20th July

Sunday 21st July

Monday 22nd July

Tuesday 23rd July

Wednesday 24th July

Thursday 25th July

Friday 26th July

Saturday 27th July

Sunday 28th July

Monday 29th July

Tuesday 30th July

Wednesday 31st July



Event Calendar for August - 2024 - 2025  (KG - GRADE 10)

DAY DATE KG SECTION GRADE 1 & 2 GRADE 3 - 5 GRADE 6 - 10

Thursday 1st August

Friday 2nd August

Saturday 3rd August

Sunday 4th August

Monday 5th August

Tuesday 6th August

Wednesday 7th August

Thursday 8th August

Friday 9th August

Saturday 10th August

Sunday 11th August

Monday 12th August

Tuesday 13th August

Wednesday 14th August

Thursday 15th August

Friday 16th August

Saturday 17th August

Sunday 18th August

Monday 19th August School Reopen- Grade 10

Tuesday 20th August

Wednesday 21st August

Thursday 22nd August

Friday 23rd August

Saturday 24th August

Sunday 25th August

Monday 26th August School Reopens

Tuesday 27th August QP- Submission- SA I Grade 6-9

Wednesday 28th August

Thursday 29th August

Friday 30th August Color day (Purple)

Saturday 31st August



Event Calendar for September - 2024 - 2025  (KG - GRADE 10)

DAY DATE KG SECTION GRADE 1 & 2 GRADE 3 - 5 GRADE 6 - 10

Sunday 1st September

Monday 2nd September KG 2 F ASSEMBLY

Tuesday 3rd September G 2A ASSEMBLY EUREKA-Science Exhibition(Inter house)

Wednesday 4th September Grade 4A &4D Assembly

Thursday 5th September Teacher's Day Techers day & House meeting

Friday 6th September Color day(Black and white)) Students Council Meeting

Saturday 7th September

Sunday 8th September

Monday 9th September KG 2G ASSEMBLY
International Literacy Day

International Literacy Day
International Literacy Day

Tuesday 10th September G 2B ASSEMBLY QP- Submission-PT II Grade 10

Wednesday 11th September Grade 8M Assembly

Thursday 12th September Hindi Diwas & House meeting

Friday 13th September International Dot Day        
International Dot Day& Students 

Council Meeting

Saturday 14th September PTM- Grade-10

Sunday 15th September

Monday 16th September KG 1A Assembly  (SA I) Grades 10  Begins 
(SA1) Grade 6-9 Begins

Tuesday 17th September G 2C Assembly

Wednesday 18th September Grade 3A&3B Assembly

Thursday 19th September Health and Wellness  Workshop House meeting

Friday 20th September Students Council Meeting

Saturday 21st September World Gratitude day Internationl Day of Peace

Sunday 22nd September

Monday 23rd September KG 1B Assembly

Tuesday 24th September G 2D Assembly

Wednesday 25th September Grade 3C&3D Assembly

Thursday 26th September House meeting

Friday 27th September Color day (Green)
(SA1) Grade 10 Ends                            

Students Council Meeting

Saturday 28th September

Sunday 29th September

Monday 30th September
KG 1C Assembly

 (SA1) Grade 6-9 Ends



Event Calendar for October - 2024 - 2025  (KG - GRADE 10)

DAY DATE KG SECTION GRADE 1 & 2 GRADE 3 - 5 GRADE 6 - 10

Tuesday 1st October Pink Day

Wednesday 2nd October Gandhi Jayanti 
Gandhi Jayanti       & Grade 3E  

Assembly
Gandhi Jayanti 

Thursday 3rd October       House meeting

Friday 4th October Students Council Meeting

Saturday 5th October

Sunday 6th October

Monday 7th October KG 1 D ASSEMBLY/ Math Imagination- Math                                        (MA2) Grade 10 Begins

Tuesday 8th October G 2E Assembly Digital Fest sd

Wednesday 9th October  Grade 7A&B Assembly& National anti bullying day

Thursday 10th October House meeting

Friday 11th October Color day(Brown)
QP- Submission- PB I Grd 10
Students Council Meeting  

(MA2)Grade 10 Ends

Saturday 12th October PTM- Grades 6-10

Sunday 13th October

Monday 14th October KG 1E Assembly Digital Citizenship Week

Tuesday 15th October G 1A Assembly

Wednesday 16th October Grade 7M&7N Assembly

Thursday 17th October

Friday 18th October

Drawing competition/ poster making/clay molding/ doll 
making/art out of

waste-3-D craft figures/ innovative gift
wrapping/glass painting/T shirt

designing/ flower arrangement(Inter house)

Saturday 19th October

Sunday 20th October

Monday 21st October  KG 1A Assembly QP- Submission- PT II Grd 3-5 PB 1-Grade 10-Begins

Tuesday 22nd October G 1B Assembly

Wednesday 23rd October Grade 6A&6BAssembly

Thursday 24th October

Friday 25th October

Saturday 26th October

Sunday 27th October QP- Submission- PT II Grd 6-9

Monday 28th October KG 1B Assembly (MA 2) Grade 9-Begins                
(PT2) Grade 10 Begins  

Tuesday 29th October G 1C Assembly

Wednesday 30th October Grade 6M&6N Assembly PB 1-Grade 10-Ends

Thursday 31st October EUREKA- Science exhibition



Event Calendar for November - 2024 - 2025  (KG - GRADE 10)

DAY DATE KG SECTION GRADE 1 & 2 GRADE 3 - 5 GRADE 6 - 10

Friday 1st November Flag Day Students Council Meeting

Saturday 2nd November PTM- Grade-10

Sunday 3rd November

Monday 4th November KG 1C Assembly (PT2) Grade 10 Ends 

Tuesday 5th November G 1D Assembly  (MA 2) Grade 9- Ends

Wednesday 6th November Grade 9M Assembly

Thursday 7th November International Anti Bullying Day & House meeting

Friday 8th November Students Council Meeting

Saturday 9th November

Sunday 10th November

Monday 11th November KG 1D Assembly (PT 2) Grades 3-5-Begins QP- Submission- PB II Grd 10

Tuesday 12th November G 1E Assembly

Wednesday 13th November  
Grade 9A  Assembly                

(PB1) Grade 10 Begins 

Thursday 14th November Children's day
Talent show ( Inter house )

House meeting

Friday 15th November Students Council Meeting

Saturday 16th November Annual Day/Sports Day International Day of Tolerence

Sunday 17th November

Monday 18th November KG 1E Assembly
Term End 2 Assessment - 
Grade KG- Gr 2 - Begins

(PT 2) Grades 6-8-Begins 
 

Tuesday 19th November

Wednesday 20th November
(PT 2) Grade 9 -Begins&Grade 

5A&5B Assembly

Thursday 21st November  (PT 2) Grades 3-5 -Ends House meeting

Friday 22nd November Color Day (Rainbow)
(PB 1) Grade 10 Ends       &      

Students Council Meeting 

Saturday 23rd November Parent Vs Staff Sports- Field Day Fiesta

Sunday 24th November

Monday 25th November

Tuesday 26th November

Wednesday 27th November
Term End 2 Assessment - 

Grade KG- Gr 2 - Ends
Grade 5C Assembly

Thursday 28th November
(PT 2) Grades 6-8-Ends & 

 (PT 2) Grade 9 -Ends& House 
meeting

Friday 29th November UAE National day Assesmbly/ Students Council Meeting

Saturday 30th November Martyr's Day 



Event Calendar for December - 2024 - 2025  (KG - GRADE 10)

DAY DATE KG SECTION GRADE 1 & 2 GRADE 3 - 5 GRADE 6 - 10

Sunday 1st December

Monday 2nd December UAE National day

Tuesday 3rd December

Wednesday 4th December
PB 2-Grade 10-Begins

Grade 5M&5N  Assembly

Thursday 5th December Field Trip 
World Soil Day- Grade 9 & 

10&House meeting

Friday 6th December Students Council Meeting

Saturday 7th December

Sunday 8th December

Monday 9th December Field Trip QP- Submission- PB 3 Grade 
10

Tuesday 10th December Field Trip

Wednesday 11th December Field Trip Grade 8A  Assembly

Thursday 12th December Sports Quiz (Inter house)

Friday 13th December Christmas Celebration/ Students Council Meeting

Saturday 14th December

Sunday 15th December

Monday 16th December PB 2-Grade 10-Ends

Tuesday 17th December

Wednesday 18th December

Thursday 19th December PTM- Grades 3-10

Friday 20th December

Saturday 21st December

Sunday 22nd December

Monday 23rd December

Tuesday 24th December

Wednesday 25th December Christmas 

Thursday 26th December

Friday 27th December

Saturday 28th December

Sunday 29th December

Monday 30th December

Tuesday 31st December



Event Calendar for January - 2024 - 2025  (KG - GRADE 10)

DAY DATE KG SECTION GRADE 1 & 2 GRADE 3 - 5 GRADE 6 - 10

Wednesday 1st January

Thursday 2nd January

Friday 3rd January

Saturday 4th January

Sunday 5th  January

Monday 6th January KG GENERAL ASSEMBLY (PB 3)Grade 10   -Begins

Tuesday 7th January GR 1 & 2 GENERAL ASSEMBLY

Wednesday 8th January Grade 8M  Assembly

Thursday 9th January House meeting

Friday 10th January Students Council Meeting

Saturday 11th January

Sunday 12th January

Monday 13th January KG GENERAL ASSEMBLY

Tuesday 14th January GR 1 & 2 GENERAL ASSEMBLY

Wednesday 15th January Grade 7A&7B Assembly

Thursday 16th January House meeting

Friday 17th January
(PB 3)Grade 10-Ends&Students 

Council Meeting

Saturday 18th January  Annual Day/Sports  Day

Sunday 19th January

Monday 20th January KG GENERAL ASSEMBLY QP- Submission- SA II Grade 9

Tuesday 21st January GR 1 & 2 GENERAL ASSEMBLY

Wednesday 22nd January
ASSET Begins

 (22 Jan to 7th Feb) &Grade7M,Grade 7N Assembly

Thursday 23rd January House meeting

Friday 24th January House meeting

Saturday 25th January PTM- Grade-10

Sunday 26th January

Monday 27th January KG GENERAL ASSEMBLY
QP- Submission- SA  Grade 3-5

QP- Submission- SA II Grades 6-8

Tuesday 28th January GR 1 & 2 GENERAL ASSEMBLY

Wednesday 29th January

Thursday 30th January House meeting

Friday 31st January KG- Grade 2 Souk Students Council Meeting



Event Calendar for February - 2024 - 2025  (KG - GRADE 10)

DAY DATE KG SECTION GRADE 1 & 2 GRADE 3 - 5 GRADE 6 - 10

Saturday 1st February Farewell for grade 10 

Sunday 2nd February

Monday 3rd February KG GENERAL ASSEMBLY
QP- Submission- Annual 

Exam-Grd 3-8

Tuesday 4th February GR 1 & 2 GENERAL ASSEMBLY

Wednesday 5th February

Thursday 6th February House meeting

Friday 7th February Students Council Meeting

Saturday 8th February Teachers picnic 

Sunday 9th February

Monday 10th February KG GENERAL ASSEMBLY
Summative Assessment- II 

(Annual) Grade 9-Begins

Tuesday 11th February GR 1 & 2 GENERAL ASSEMBLY

Wednesday 12th February

Thursday 13th February House meeting

Friday 14th February Students Council Meeting

Saturday 15th February

Sunday 16th February

Monday 17th February KG GENERAL ASSEMBLY

Tuesday 18th February GR 1 & 2 GENERAL ASSEMBLY

Wednesday 19th February

Thursday 20th February KG 2 Graduation House meeting

Friday 21st February Students Council Meeting

Saturday 22nd February

Sunday 23rd February

Monday 24th February KG GENERAL ASSEMBLY
Summative Exam(Annual) Grades 3-8-Begins & Summative 

Assessment- II (Annual) Grade 9-Ends

Tuesday 25th February GR 1 & 2 GENERAL ASSEMBLY

Wednesday 26th February

Thursday 27th February

Friday 28th February



Event Calendar for March - 2024 - 2025  (KG - GRADE 10)

DAY DATE KG SECTION GRADE 1 & 2 GRADE 3 - 5 GRADE 6 - 10

Saturday 1st March
PTM- Grade-9 and orientation 

for grade 10 

Sunday 2nd March

Monday 3rd March

Tuesday 4th March
Grade 10 Bridge classes begin 

for grade 9 

Wednesday 5th March

Thursday 6th March

Friday 7th March

Saturday 8th March

Sunday 9th March

Monday 10th March

Tuesday 11th March

Wednesday 12th March

Thursday 13th March

Friday 14th March
Summative Exam(Annual) 

Grades 3-5 -Ends

Summative Assessment- II 
(Annual) Grades 6-8 Ends 
Students Council Meeting

Saturday 15th March

Sunday 16th March

Monday 17th March

Tuesday 18th March PTM- Grade-KG-8

Wednesday 19th March

Thursday 20th March Internal Day Of Happiness

Friday 21st March

Saturday 22nd March

Sunday 23rd March

Monday 24th March

Tuesday 25th March

Wednesday 26th March

Thursday 27th March

Friday 28th March

Saturday 29th March

Sunday 30th March

Monday 31st March


